2024 Primary 11am & 3pm numbers
Dem 54 Dem

1-1 & 8-8

1-2

2-1& 91

3-2

3-3&3-6&3-7

3-5&8-5

4-1
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92
4
145
26
55
0
81
51
137
12
200
28
64
9
101
51
117
10
178
18
60
2
80
20
54
4
78
39
61
11
111
45
136
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Dem
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Dem
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Dem
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3:00 pm

114
184
14
312
58
116
8
182
120
306
31
457
68
151
17
236
110
242
24
376
45
133
9
187
48
120
11
179
83
137
24
244
130
291
10
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5-1

6-2

6-3 & 6-4

7-1

8-1

8-2 & 8-10

8-3 & 8-9

8-6

Total
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Non
Total
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Dem
Rep
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185
44
143
6
193
22
79
3
104
13
33
2
48
22
76
p
105
30
61
4
95
45
36
10
91
23
40
2
65
29
41
2
72
28
32
5
65
12

Total
Dem
Rep
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Dem
Rep
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Total
Dem
Rep
Non
Total
Dem
Rep
Non
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Dem
Rep
Non
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Dem
Rep
Non
Total
Dem
Rep
Non
Total
Dem
Rep
Non
Total
Dem
Rep
Non
Total
Dem

431
110
316
22
447
46
172
12
232
38
95
6
139
47
171
15
233
63
139

211
117
72
19
208
46
75

125
79
109
12
203
60
83
14
157
36
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Rep 27 Rep 78

Non 5
Total 44
8-7 Dem 31
Rep 14
Non 6
Total 51
Total as of 11am 2092
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Non
Total
Dem
Rep
Non
Total

Totals as of 3pm

11
125
54
47
12
113

4797
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